
Day Date Route Ref Start/end point

Saturday 26-Mar 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 30-Mar 2 Pembroke
Saturday 02-Apr 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 06-Apr 4 L'Eree
Saturday 09-Apr 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 13-Apr 2 Pembroke
Saturday 16-Apr 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 20-Apr 4 L'Eree
Saturday 23-Apr 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 27-Apr 2 Pembroke
Saturday 30-Apr 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 04-May 4 L'Eree
Saturday 07-May 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 11-May 2 Pembroke
Saturday 14-May 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 18-May 4 L'Eree
Saturday 21-May 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 25-May 2 Pembroke
Saturday 28-May 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 01-Jun 4 L'Eree
Saturday 04-Jun 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 08-Jun 2 Pembroke
Saturday 11-Jun 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 15-Jun 4 L'Eree
Saturday 18-Jun 1 Jerbourg Bus Route key:
Wednesday 22-Jun 2 Pembroke Jerbourg 81

Saturday 25-Jun 3 Pleinmont Pembroke 12, 91, 92

Wednesday 29-Jun 4 L'Eree Pleinmont 61, 91, 92, 93, 94

Saturday 02-Jul 1 Jerbourg L'Eree 61, 91, 92, 93, 94

Wednesday 06-Jul 2 Pembroke
Saturday 09-Jul 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 13-Jul 4 L'Eree
Saturday 16-Jul 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 20-Jul 2 Pembroke
Saturday 23-Jul 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 27-Jul 4 L'Eree
Saturday 30-Jul 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 03-Aug 2 Pembroke
Saturday 06-Aug 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 10-Aug 4 L'Eree
Saturday 13-Aug 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 17-Aug 2 Pembroke
Saturday 20-Aug 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 24-Aug 4 L'Eree
Saturday 27-Aug 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 31-Aug 2 Pembroke
Saturday 03-Sep 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 07-Sep 4 L'Eree
Saturday 10-Sep 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 14-Sep 2 Pembroke
Saturday 17-Sep 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 21-Sep 4 L'Eree
Saturday 24-Sep 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 28-Sep 2 Pembroke
Saturday 01-Oct 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 05-Oct 4 L'Eree
Saturday 08-Oct 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 12-Oct 2 Pembroke
Saturday 15-Oct 3 Pleinmont
Wednesday 19-Oct 4 L'Eree
Saturday 22-Oct 1 Jerbourg
Wednesday 26-Oct 2 Pembroke
Saturday 29-Oct 3 Pleinmont

Webpage: 
www.guernseyguidedtours.com/whats-on

£7.00 PER PERSON

GUIDED COASTAL WALKS 2016

2.30 P.M. EVERY
 WEDNESDAY & SATURDAY

Guernsey Guided Coastal Walks

Check the timetable at buses.gg

Guided Coastal walks around 
Guernsey by a Gold or Silver 
Guernsey Accredited Guide

Saturday 26th March - Saturday 28th October

"Come Rain or Shine "

All routes will start and end at an established bus 

stop with public parking available and a cafe for 

refreshments.

Please note that walking 
boots/shoes are recommended 
due to the likelihood of uneven 
surfaces and in some cases cliff 

paths will be involved.

No need to book - just turn up!

Walks are approx. 2 hours long
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